Date of

Division

SPRWS Work Related Injuries
January - March 2022

Job Title

Injury Description

Body Part

22-001

22-002

22-003

22-004

22-005

22-006

22-007

22-008

22-009

22-010

22-011

22-012

Injury
1/02/22

1/12/22
1/13/22
1/19/22
1/25/22
2/04/22

2/08/22

2/15/22

2/15/22

3/07/22
3/16/22

3/16/22

Production

Distribution

Business

Distribution

Business

Business

Distribution

Distribution

Distribution

Production

Business

Distribution

Water Utility Worker |

Water Utility Worker |

Water Meter Technician

Water Utility Worker I

Water Meter Technician

Water Meter Technician

Water System Worker Il

Water Distribution
Supervisor |

Water Utility Worker |

Painter

Customer Service
Representative
Heavy Equipment Operator

Employee slipped on the ice while doing snow
removal

Employee was getting out of his truck when he
twisted his right knee

Employee developed a loss of strength and
limited movement of his right hand over time
from daily work

Employee slipped on the ice

Employee sipped and fell down the stairs
landing on his right side

Employee slipped on the ice landing on his
right side and shoulder

Employee felt pain in his left shoulder while
using a long gate rod to shut off service

Employee was walking near the edge of a
trench when his right foot slipped off the edge
into the hole causing him to fall on his left
knee and left hand

Employee slipped on the ice while exiting his
work truck breaking the fall with his hands

Employee slipped on the ice landing on his left
shoulder

Employee slipped on the ice walking into work
landing on her left knee

Employee is experiencing pain in neck and left
shoulder from turning gate valves over time

Right Arm
Elbow/ Back
Right Knee

Right Hand
Right Torso
Ribs/Neck/Back
Right Arm

Right Side &

Shoulder
Left Shoulder

Left knee &
Left wrist

Right Wrist

Left Shoulder
Left Knee

Left Shoulder
& Neck



