SPRWS Work Related Injuries January - March 2022

SPRWS Claim #	Date of Injury	Division	Job Title	Injury Description	Body Part
22-001	1/02/22	Production	Water Utility Worker I	Employee slipped on the ice while doing snow removal	Right Arm Elbow/ Back
22-002	1/12/22	Distribution	Water Utility Worker I	Employee was getting out of his truck when he twisted his right knee	Right Knee
22-003	1/13/22	Business	Water Meter Technician	Employee developed a loss of strength and limited movement of his right hand over time from daily work	Right Hand
22-004	1/19/22	Distribution	Water Utility Worker II	Employee slipped on the ice	Right Torso
22-005	1/25/22	Business	Water Meter Technician	Employee sipped and fell down the stairs landing on his right side	Ribs/Neck/Back Right Arm
22-006	2/04/22	Business	Water Meter Technician	Employee slipped on the ice landing on his right side and shoulder	Right Side & Shoulder
22-007	2/08/22	Distribution	Water System Worker II	Employee felt pain in his left shoulder while using a long gate rod to shut off service	Left Shoulder
22-008	2/15/22	Distribution	Water Distribution Supervisor I	Employee was walking near the edge of a trench when his right foot slipped off the edge into the hole causing him to fall on his left knee and left hand	Left knee & Left wrist
22-009	2/15/22	Distribution	Water Utility Worker I	Employee slipped on the ice while exiting his work truck breaking the fall with his hands	Right Wrist
22-010	3/07/22	Production	Painter	Employee slipped on the ice landing on his left shoulder	Left Shoulder
22-011	3/16/22	Business	Customer Service Representative	Employee slipped on the ice walking into work landing on her left knee	Left Knee
22-012	3/16/22	Distribution	Heavy Equipment Operator	Employee is experiencing pain in neck and left shoulder from turning gate valves over time	Left Shoulder & Neck